VOGLER

TOOLS, WORK, INTEGRITY

Electric Mini Angle Grinder
850W-125mm

Angle Grinders

V23000

« Powerful, high-performance 850W motor

« Ability to rotate up to the no-load speed of 12000/min for precise

and perfect cutting

» Epoxy-coated windings increase service life by blocking dust and

debris from reaching the motor

» A dedicated cooling system improves efficiency and prolongs motor

lifespan

« Specially designed side handle reduces fatigue and ensures better

control during use

Model

Power

Voltage
Frequency
No-Load Speed
Wheel Diameter
spindle size
Weight

Packaging

Includes

V23000
850w
220-240V~
50/60Hz
12000/min
125mm
M14

2kg

Color Box

Side handle, wheel, safety
guard, spanner, carbon brush
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