



Electric Mini Angle Grinder 850W-125mm

V23000

- Powerful, high-performance 850W motor
- Ability to rotate up to the no-load speed of 12000/min for precise and perfect cutting
- Epoxy-coated windings increase service life by blocking dust and debris from reaching the motor
- A dedicated cooling system improves efficiency and prolongs motor lifespan
- Specially designed side handle reduces fatigue and ensures better control during use

Model	V23000
Power	850W
Voltage	220-240V~
Frequency	50/60Hz
No-Load Speed	12000/min
Wheel Diameter	125mm
spindle size	M14
Weight	2kg
Packaging	Color Box
Includes	Side handle, wheel, safety guard, spanner, carbon brush

